No. C 146718

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FIRST FEDERAL FOUNDATION, INC.
MICHAEL D TRAVELLER

PO BOX 249

TWIN FALLS ID 83303

USA

C ALAN HORNER
383 SHOSHONE ST NORTH
TWIN FALLS ID 83303

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BRIAN WILLIAMS 339 N300 E

DIRECTOR SHANE JENKINS 696 WHISPERING PINE DR
DIRECTOR MARY BAUSCHER 111 PELICAN DR
DIRECTOR JACKIE FREY 3803 N 1500 E

DIRECTOR MIKE HASKIN 1140 18THST
PRESIDENT TOM ASHENBRENER 3385 HIGHLAWN DR
DIRECTOR MARGIE MCBRIDE 584 IB PERRINE RD
DIRECTOR SETH COLLINS 831 O'LEARY WAY
DIRECTOR LORI WARD 1070 LAURELWOOD CT

City
JEROME
TWIN FALLS
RUPERT
BUHL
HEYBURN
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS
TWIN FALLS

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83338
83301
83350
83316
83336
83301
83301
83301
83301

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 146718

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Michael D Traveller
Name (type or print): Michael D Traveller

Date: 11/02/2017
Title: Accountant

Processed 11/02/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




