No. <b>C 146718</b>		Due no later than Dec 31, 2017		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			C ALAN HORNER			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  FIRST FEDERAL FOUNDATION, INC.  MICHAEL D TRAVELLER  PO BOX 249			383 SHOSHONE ST NORTH TWIN FALLS ID 83303			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		TWIN FALLS ID 83303 USA		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).								
Office Held Nam	ne		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR SHA	BRIAN WILLIAMS SHANE JENKINS		339 N 300 E 696 WHISPERING PINE DR	JEROME TWIN FALLS	ID ID	USA USA	83338 83301	
DIRECTOR JACK	MARY BAUSCHER JACKIE FREY		111 PELICAN DR 3803 N 1500 E	RUPERT BUHL	ID ID	USA USA	83350 83316	
PRESIDENT TOM	MIKE HASKIN TOM ASHENBRENER		1140 18TH ST 3385 HIGHLAWN DR	HEYBURN TWIN FALLS	ID ID	USA	83336 83301	
DIRECTOR SET	MARGIE MCBRIDE SETH COLLINS LORI WARD		584 IB PERRINE RD 831 O'LEARY WAY 1070 LAURELWOOD CT	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS	ID ID ID	USA USA USA	83301 83301 83301	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 146718		Signature: Michael I		Date: 11/02/2017 Title: Accountant				
Processed 11/02/2017		Name (type or print): Michael D Traveller  * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						